
27th September 2021

Dear Parents, Carers and Students

We  are writing to confirm our key holiday dates, inset days and the day we have identified in the school calendar for
the school to close as the Platinum Jubilee Bank Holiday falls within the summer half term. There is legislation in place
allowing all schools to reduce the annual amount of sessions from 380 to 378 because of the extra Bank Holiday.

Autumn Term 2021:

Half term: Monday October 25th - Friday 29th

Friday 26th November 2021- Inset 2

Christmas Break 2021: Monday 20th December 2021 -Monday 3rd  January 2022

Spring term 2022: Tuesday 4th January 2022 Inset 3

Wednesday 5th January  2022 whole school returns

Half term: Monday 21st February 2022 - Friday 25th February 2022

Easter Break 2022: Monday 11th April 2022 - Friday 22nd April 2022

Summer term 2022: Monday 25th April 2022 Inset 4

Tuesday 26th April  2022 whole school returns

Half term: Monday 30th May 2022 - Friday 3rd June 2022

Thursday 23rd June 2022 - Inset 5

Friday 24th June 2022 - Platinum Jubilee  extra day

Summer Break 2022: Monday 25th July 2022 - Wednesday 31st August 2022

Autumn Term 2022 :

Thursday 1st September 2022 Inset

Friday 2nd September 2022 Only Year 7

Monday 5th September 2022 whole school returns

Yours sincerely

Mrs Lesley Bishop  Principal of Secondary Miss Melissa Heppell  Principal of Primary


